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402 GOUDCHAUX Oscar Bretigny 50 40 90

401 SPIRGEL Tom ROSNY 93 19 50 69

406 LACROIX Hugo ANGERVILLE 26 32 58

423 ZLOBINSKI Johan ANGERVILLE 32 22 54

419 ESTEVES Pablo BELTOISE RACING KART 40 12 52

462 AUMAITRE Mathis Rosny 93 16 26 42

410 BOURGUIGNON Rayane Angerville 22 20 42

428 GONCALVES Arthur Bretigny 17 19 36

422 BARONI Owen ANGERVILLE 20 14 34

425 DOUCET Robin ANGERVILLE 18 13 31

416 SAINT LEGER Enzo ROSNY 93 14 16 30

407 MACCHIONI Luca ANGERVILLE 12 18 30

450 MARIOTTA Livio Metropole 9 17 26

403 MÜLLER Tom ROSNY 93 15 10 25

463 FORESTIER Leon Rosny 93 10 11 21

430 MISIATU Faheem ANGERVILLE 13 7 20

427 SALEILLES Romain BRK 5 15 20

404 YOUSSEF Raphael BELTOISE RACING KART 11 3 14

460 PETITJEAN-DULONG Gauthier Mantes 7 4 11

431 PESNAUX Yanis Angerville 8 2 10

411 OGER Mia ANGERVILLE 1 9 10

418 DE ARAUJO MASSOT Théo Angerville 1 8 9

465 FERNANDES TIAGO ANGERVILLE 1 6 7

443 SERANZI Timothe JBH 6 1 7

408 DUCA Raphaël ANGERVILLE 1 5 6

426 PRUDENT Maxime Bretigny 4 1 5

457 MEUSNIER Arthur Angerville 3 1 4

433 THIEBAULT Leny Sens 2 1 3

464 KARAR NOAH ANGERVILLE 1 1 2

429 DEBAILLEUL Enzo ANGERVILLE 1 1 2

415 DA SILVA Tiago ANGERVILLE 1 1 2

412 ROYANT BONGRAND Liam Mantes 1 1 2

409 CARDOSO Thiago ANGERVILLE 1 1 2
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1 401 SPIRGEL Tom ROSNY 93 50 19 50 119

2 419 ESTEVES Pablo BELTOISE RACING KART 40 40 12 92

3 406 LACROIX Hugo ANGERVILLE 32 26 32 90

3 402 GOUDCHAUX Oscar Bretigny - 50 40 90

5 423 ZLOBINSKI Johan ANGERVILLE 16 32 22 70

6 462 AUMAITRE Mathis Rosny 93 19 16 26 61

7 422 BARONI Owen ANGERVILLE 20 20 14 54

8 407 MACCHIONI Luca ANGERVILLE 22 12 18 52

9 416 SAINT LEGER Enzo ROSNY 93 18 14 16 48

10 463 FORESTIER Leon Rosny 93 26 10 11 47

11 425 DOUCET Robin ANGERVILLE 11 18 13 42

11 410 BOURGUIGNON Rayane Angerville - 22 20 42

11 403 MÜLLER Tom ROSNY 93 17 15 10 42

14 428 GONCALVES Arthur Bretigny - 17 19 36

15 430 MISIATU Faheem ANGERVILLE 12 13 7 32

16 450 MARIOTTA Livio Metropole - 9 17 26

17 404 YOUSSEF Raphael BELTOISE RACING KART 9 11 3 23

18 465 FERNANDES TIAGO ANGERVILLE 15 1 6 22

19 427 SALEILLES Romain BRK - 5 15 20

19 408 DUCA Raphaël ANGERVILLE 14 1 5 20

21 454 KUBRYK Matteo ANGERVILLE 13 - - 13

22 460 PETITJEAN-DULONG Gauthier Mantes - 7 4 11

22 457 MEUSNIER Arthur Angerville 7 3 1 11

22 411 OGER Mia ANGERVILLE 1 1 9 11

25 431 PESNAUX Yanis Angerville - 8 2 10

25 409 CARDOSO Thiago ANGERVILLE 8 1 1 10

25 58 DALY Benjamin ANGERVILLE 10 - - 10

28 433 THIEBAULT Leny Sens 6 2 1 9

28 418 DE ARAUJO MASSOT Théo Angerville - 1 8 9

30 443 SERANZI Timothe JBH - 6 1 7

31 412 ROYANT BONGRAND Liam Mantes 4 1 1 6

32 426 PRUDENT Maxime Bretigny - 4 1 5

32 424 BOURDILLAT Noé CORMEILLES EN VEXIN 5 - - 5

34 429 DEBAILLEUL Enzo ANGERVILLE 1 1 1 3

34 415 DA SILVA Tiago ANGERVILLE 1 1 1 3

34 414 FOUCHER Louis ANGERVILLE 3 - - 3

37 464 KARAR NOAH ANGERVILLE - 1 1 2

37 69 HASBROUCK Enzo JBH 2 - - 2

39 461 TOSCANO Rubens Angerville 1 - - 1

39 45 ROUQUET Thiméo ROSNY 93 1 - - 1
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